36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.
43,

48.
49.
50.
51.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

44/45,
46/47.

Main

Thee
Khe o dine s

RESTAURANT

e iin

Murg Musallam (4 To 6 People)
Chicken Matka

Chicken Peshawari Boneless
Chicken Diwani Handi (4 to 5 People)
Butter Chicken

Chicken Afghani

Murg Lajawab

Chicken Lahori

Chicken Patiyala (Half/Full)
Chicken Handi (Half/Full)
Chicken Tikka Masala

Chicken Korma

Chicken Kadhai

Chicken Mughlai

Chicken Dabba Gosh

Chicken Sham Sabera

Chicken Kolhapuri

Chicken Hyderabadi

Chicken Do Pyaza

Chicken Tiranga
(3 Types of Gravy, 4 To 6 People)

- MAIN COURSE (CHICKEN) -

1200
Z 299
Z 310
Z 750
z 275
z 275
Z 310
% 330
% 350 | 650
£ 310 | 600
Z 310
z 250
Z 250
z 280
Z 310
% 300
Z 260
z 280
275
£ 990

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

- MAIN COURSE (MUTTON) -

Mutton Diwani Handi (4 To 6 People)
Mutton Stew

Mutton Masala Fry

Mutton Afghani Special

Mutton Lazeez

Mutton Korma

Mutton Shahi Korma

Dal Gosht

¥ 1100
¥ 350
¥ 350
¥ 400
¥ 380
¥ 330
¥ 350
¥ 550

Ve Moosy Ronradt

- QUALLTY LS OUR PRIORITY -

Soup & Gravy Dishes are Made in Bisleri Water

We don't Believe in Colour & Ajinomoto



77.

81

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
10.
m.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

78.
79.
80.

82.

Thee
Kheacdine s

Main RESTAURANT
- MAIN COURSE (MUTTON) -
Mutton Kadhai ¥ 350
Mutton Rogan Gosht T 410
Mutton Rashida ¥ 350
Mutton Mughlai ¥ 340
Mutton Hungama ¥ 380
Mutton Hyderabadi ¥ 350
Mutton Handi ¥ 350
Mutton Do Pyaza T 340
Mutton Kolhapuri ¥ 340
Mutton Dubba Gosht ¥ 450
Mutton Salli Boti (Boneless) ¥ 400
- VEG MAIN COURSE -
Paneer Makhanwala T 280
Paneer Tikka Masala T 270
Aloo Matar ¥ 170
Aloo Gobi T175
Aloo Palak T1/5
Veg Afghani T 270
Veg Kolhapuri ¥ 220
Dal Khichadi 170
Dal Tadka ¥ 140
Paneer Handi ¥ 220
Paneer Kadhai T 220
Mix Vegetables T 190
Mutter Paneer T 210

Ve Kooy Rosfanrnd

- QUALLTY LS OUR PRIORITY -

Soup & Gravy Dishes are Made in Bisleri Water
We don't Believe in Colour & Ajinomoto
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Main RESTAURANT

e iin

- CHINESE NON-VEG RICE / NOODLES -

124. Chicken Fried Rice 190
125. Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice ¥ 200
126. Chicken Triple Rice with Gravy ¥ 300
127. Chicken Manchurian Rice with Gravy ¥ 320
128. Chicken Pot Rice ¥ 320
129. Chicken Burnt Garlic Fried Rice ¥ 220
130. Chicken Singaporean Rice ¥ 200
131. Chicken Chilli Rice with Gravy T 340
132. Chicken Hakka Noodles ¥ 200
133. Chicken Schezwan Hakka Noodles T 210
134. Chicken Triple Hakka Noodles with Gravy T 300
135. Chicken Singaporean Noodles ¥ 220
136. Chicken Oyster Rice with Gravy ¥ 370

- CHINESE VEG RICE / NOODLES -

137.  Veg Fried Rice ¥ 160
138.  Veg Schezwan Fried Rice T 170
139.  Veg Burnt Garlic Fried Rice ¥ 180
140.  Veg Triple Rice with Gravy ¥ 220
141.  Veg Hakka Noodles ¥ 160
142.  Veg Schezwan Hakka Noodles 170
143.  Veg Hakka Noodles with Gravy ¥ 220

Ve Kooy Rosfanrnd

- QUALLTY IS OUR PRIORITY -

Soup & Gravy Dishes are Made in Bisleri Water
We don't Believe in Colour & Ajinomoto
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Main RESTAURANT
- RICE / PULAO / BIRYANIS -
144.  Mutton Biryani T 350
145.  Mutton Pulao ¥ 300
146.  Chicken Biryani ¥ 260
147.  Chicken Tikka Biryani ¥ 300
148.  Chicken Tawa Pulao ¥ 260
149.  Egg Biryani ¥ 200
150.  Veg Biryani ¥ 200
151.  Veg Pulao T 180
152.  Paneer Tikka Biryani ¥ 260
153.  Paneer Tawa Pulao T 250
154.  Plain Rice ¥ 80
155.  Jeera Rice T 100
156.  Biryani Rice T 120
- INDIAN BREAD -
157.  Tandoori Roti T15
158.  Butter Roti ¥ 20
159.  Plain Naan T 40
160.  Butter Naan ¥ 50
161. Garlic Naan T 60
- PAPAD / RAITA / SALAD -
162.  Fry Papad T 30
163.  Roasted Papad T 25
164.  Masala Papad ¥ 50
165.  Green Salad T 60
166.  Onion T 20
167. Boondi Raita ¥ 80
168.  Dahi 50

%%ﬂ/wy /? anra]

- QUALLTY LS OUR PRIORITY -

Soup & Gravy Dishes are Made in Bisleri Water
‘We don't Believe in Colour & Ajinomoto



